Speedo Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28- - 30-12-2017

Programmanr. 19
28-12-2017 - 12:54

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Jeugd len?2

Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 11
2 Faye Kruijer
Eline Derks
Manon Dresken

Danae Boulanger
Joélla Hendriks

o0k W

Serie 2 van 11

=

Zoya van Beek
Lara Meertens
Isa Scholten

llse Opheij
Melissa Bloemink
Vera Vergeest
Brecht Hoogsteen
Jaimy ten Ham

O~NO O WDN

Serie 3van 11

=

Francie Kuppen
Marte Vlieg

Senna Bongartz
Oliwia Radziejeswka
Evelien Vroonen
Manoek van Ooijen
Sophie Kremers
Romy Krabman

O ~NO UL AWN

Serie 4 van 11

Anne van der Aa
Rosa Ta

Iris Onnink

Evi Meuleman
Gwen Billekens
Lotte van de Laak
Sanne Tegels
Isa van Loon

O~NOOOTDh WN B

Serie 5van 11

[EY

Dysis Cummings
Renske Dalm
Myrthe Nooteboom
Selina Willemsen
Ellis van der Stege
Esmee Bakers

Jill Winands
Michelle Godding

oOo~NOoO UG WN

Serie 6 van 11

Cindy Bui

Lize Ulijn

Julia Vos

Charlot Gelissen
Coco Cuijpers
Emily Deruyck

llse Hallie

Hanna van den Berg

[EY

oO~NO O WN

vereniging

Aquarius

ReSet (SG)
Aquarius

Zv Kimbria

Noord Limburg(SG)

ZEPS

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
Octopus

Zeester Meerval

Zwemsport Parkstad

ZPC De Rog Weert

De Waalstroom

De Vrije Slag

Zeester Meerval

Zeester Meerval
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Zeester Meerval

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
Noord Limburg(SG)
TRB/RES

Zwemclub Eijsden

SWNZ (Sg)

Z & Pc Dio

De Vrije Slag

Tempo Valkenswaard
Mosa-Regio

SWNZ (Sg)

ReSet (SG)

ReSet (SG)

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
PSV

Octopus

DAW

Octopus

SWNZ (Sg)

ReSet (SG)

Zv Kimbria

ZWK Merlet

Arethusa

SBC2000
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
Octopus

De Vrije Slag

inschrijftijd

1:47.66
1:30.67
1:28.48
1:30.63
1:35.16

1:27.57
1:24.50
1:22.66
1:20.96
1:21.06
1:23.90
1:24.76
1:28.14

1:20.03
1:18.78
1:18.20
1:17.89
1:18.10
1:18.57
1:19.87
1:20.88

1:16.66
1:15.88
1:15.66
1:14.26
1:14.98
1:15.77
1:16.61
1:17.75

1:13.75
1:12.81
1:12.51
1:11.87
1:12.49
1:12.57
1:13.33
1:13.94

1:11.65
1:11.23
1:11.11
1:10.98
1:11.04
1:11.12
1:11.51
1:11.68

200206054
200304658
200203984
200205968
200305434

200303178
ZDKB/20006/02
200300596
200300672
200304442
200206010
200204856
200206002

200302802
200304996
200301826
200305096
ZDKB/20007/03
200301294
200304760
200305090

200202334
200303542
200301836
200303810
200302356
200301154
200205812
200301430

ZDKB/21003/03
200301336
200201668
200205974
200300620
200203758
200200580
200200942

200304758
200301360
200202792
200301528
200202614
ZDKB/20009/02
200200128
200202654

S10

S10

6,12,+

AFG
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Speedo Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28- - 30-12-2017

Programmanr. 19, Meisjes, 100m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie

7van 1l

1

O ~NO UL A~AWN

Noortje Wisselo

Anne Koéhlen

Iza Steunenberg

Yanna van der Heijden
Jenny van de Ven
Jasmijn van Spaandonk
Milou Fischer

Anouk Braaksma

8van 1l

Serie

O~NOOOUTDS WN PP

Serie

Debra de Lange
Isa Coenen
Maud Lanckohr
Solenn Hoeben
Meike Simons
Joélle Steltenpool
Kira Keij

Anouk Seuren

9vanll

=

O~NO O WN

Isa Curvers

Lynn Vallen

Quinty Rouschop
Yana Korczynski
Anastasia Renssen
Pleun van den Bergh
Lisa Verheij

Sophie Albers

10van 1l

Serie

=

O~NO O hhWwWN

Demi Goosen

llse Swinkels

Demi van Hulst
Carolien Beckers
Nikki Smeets

Manon van der Wielen
Fleur Beckers

Kyanie Blom

11van1l

Serie

[EY

0 ~NOOUTLB~WN

Audrey Vreuls

Merel Musters

Isa v.d. Meijden
Judith Houtvast
Denise van der Burgt
Meral Bakker
Hannah Franssen
Lianne Kaanen

DAW

Hellas-Glana
Octopus

Tempo Valkenswaard
Eurode Kerkrade
TRB/RES

Zwemclub Eijsden
Aquarius

De Geul
Hellas-Glana
Zwemsport Parkstad
ZPC Nederweert
PSv

SBC2000

PSv

HZPC

HZPC

HZPC

Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemclub Eijsden
TRB/RES

HzZPC

SWNZ (Sg)

ZWK Merlet

SBC2000

HZPC

Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana

HZPC
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Zwemsport Parkstad

Zwemsport Parkstad
PSV

PSv

Hellas-Glana
Zeester Meerval

PSV

PSV

Hellas-Glana

1:10.91
1:10.55
1:09.55
1:08.63
1:09.12
1:09.97
1:10.89
1:10.98

1:08.22
1:07.81
1:07.34
1:07.13
1:07.26
1:07.40
1:07.89
1:08.47

1:05.68
1:04.21
1:02.92

59.86
1:00.96
1:03.56
1:05.00
1:06.96

1:05.28
1:03.81
1:02.90

58.82
1:00.80
1:03.53
1:04.86
1:06.57

1:05.17
1:03.63
1:01.55

58.72
1:00.74
1:03.23
1:04.34
1:05.95

200202744
200201714
200204516
200301334
200200870
200202590
200202200
200200840

200202380
200300704
200201096
200303606
200201184
200301302
200301476
200202078

200205724
200201840
200300208
200202192
200202588
200201952
200202628
200300990

200204868
200201504
200300140
200200078
200200080
200200550
200200256
200301866

200305038
200304042
200201980
200300714
200201812
200200788
200202646
200300708
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